3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:40 p.m

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District

Virtual

Thursday, September 15, 2022

Welcome and Introductions

Acceptance of Minutes

34 District Police Updates

Silver Spring Urban District Budget &
Updates

Silver Spring Citizens Advisory Board
Update

Old Business, New Business, What’s
Upcoming

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Commander David McBain,
Liuetenant J. David Reed,
MCPD

Jacob Newman,

Silver Spring RSC Director
Carson Henry,

SSUD Program Manager

Jay Elvove,
SSCAB Liaison

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85210084931

