## **Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting**

## Silver Spring Urban District <u>Virtual</u> Thursday, September 15<sup>th</sup>, 2022

3:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:35 p.m.	Acceptance of Minutes	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:40 p.m	3 <sup>rd</sup> District Police Updates	Commander David McBain, Liuetenant J. David Reed, MCPD
4:00 p.m.	Silver Spring Urban District Budget & Updates	Jacob Newman, Silver Spring RSC Director Carson Henry, SSUD Program Manager
5:00 p.m.	Silver Spring Citizens Advisory Board Update	Jay Elvove, SSCAB Liaison
5:10 p.m.	Old Business, New Business, What's Upcoming	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:20 p.m.	Adjourn	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair